Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Anson, Dennis Hugo Male 1980 1/11/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION

Bloom, Alexandria Patricia Female 1992 32 1/11/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION

Brown, Jill Marie Female 1965 58 1/16/2024 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Daniels, Billy Joe Male 1976 47 1/11/2024 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Dudley, Danielle Jasmine Female 1992 31 1/12/2024 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

Eagleman, Jaylene Ellen Female 1986 37 1/13/2024 CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL
PARTY TO CRIME
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn Female 1983 40 1/13/2024 CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL
PARTY TO CRIME
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

Eagleman, Stewart Male 1952 71 1/13/2024 CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

Giacomini, Madison Rae Female 2000 23 1/10/2024 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

Grady, Michael Edward Male 1988 35 1/11/2024 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Guthrie, Michael Raymond Male 1983 40 1/10/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION
Langosch, Patrick Daniel Male 1983 40 1/12/2024 CAUSE INJURY BY INTOXICATED USE OF
VEHICLE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

Laqua, Jeffery Patrick Male 1972 51 1/15/2024 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Larson, Hannah Deeanne Female 2005 18 1/15/2024 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Lusk, James David Male 1991 32 1/12/2024 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER

Lusk, James David Male 1991 32 1/10/2024 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION



Peterson, Haylee Ann

Root, Nicole Lynn

Smetana, Dylan Robert

Smith, Blake Reinhart

Wilber, Mindi Lynn

Wuorenma, James M

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 22
Female: 10
Male: 12

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

2003

1992

1992

1990

1983

1957

20

31

31

33

40

66

1/10/2024

1/9/2024

1/9/2024

1/9/2024

1/11/2024

1/11/2024

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & I NARCOTICS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & I NARCOTICS

PARTY TO CRIME
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS



