Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Anson, Dennis Hugo	Male	1980	43	1/11/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bloom, Alexandria Patricia	Female	1992	32	1/11/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Brown, Jill Marie	Female	1965	58	1/16/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Daniels, Billy Joe	Male	1976	47	1/11/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Dudley, Danielle Jasmine</u>	Female	1992	31	1/12/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Eagleman, Jaylene Ellen	Female	1986	37	1/13/2024		CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL PARTY TO CRIME POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Eagleman, Jolene Evelyn	Female	1983	40	1/13/2024		CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL PARTY TO CRIME POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Eagleman, Stewart	Male	1952	71	1/13/2024		CHILD NEGLECT - INTENTIONAL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Giacomini, Madison Rae	Female	2000	23	1/10/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Grady, Michael Edward	Male	1988	35	1/11/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Guthrie, Michael Raymond	Male	1983	40	1/10/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Langosch, Patrick Daniel	Male	1983	40	1/12/2024		CAUSE INJURY BY INTOXICATED USE OF VEHICLE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Laqua, Jeffery Patrick	Male	1972	51	1/15/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
<u>Larson, Hannah Deeanne</u>	Female	2005	18	1/15/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Lusk, James David	Male	1991	32	1/12/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER
Lusk, James David	Male	1991	32	1/10/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

Peterson, Haylee Ann	Female	2003	20	1/10/2024	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Root, Nicole Lynn	Female	1992	31	1/9/2024	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Smetana, Dylan Robert	Male	1992	31	1/9/2024	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Smith, Blake Reinhart	Male	1990	33	1/9/2024	POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Wilber, Mindi Lynn	Female	1983	40	1/11/2024	PARTY TO CRIME POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Wuorenma, James M	Male	1957	66	1/11/2024	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 22

Female: 10

Male: 12